
 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Cumberworth United Bv Rastrick B

Played on 13/07/2013

Innings of Rastrick B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 HIONS Robert lbw GREAVES Richard Trevor 0

2 FARLOW Simon Run Out 1

3 BIRKHEAD Ben b GREAVES Richard Trevor 14

4 STEAD Nigel c WILKS Christopher WILKS Christopher 12

5 PEARSON Andrew c MELLING Robert WILKS Christopher 25

6 THAXTER Daniel b WHITAKER Carlo 31

7 JARRATT David Edward b SMITH Richard 11

8 SHAW Paul c OTLEY Luke* WHITAKER Carlo 17

9 WILSON Keith c RAYNER Julian GREAVES Richard Trevor 18

10 SHAW Mark b WHITAKER Carlo 1

11 JARRATT Andrew George Not Out 1

Extras 10

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 141

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

WILKS Christopher 12 2 37 2

GREAVES Richard Trevor 12 4 23 3

WHITAKER Carlo 11 2 50 3

SMITH Richard 10 6 22 1

Innings of Cumberworth United B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 RAYNER Julian b THAXTER Daniel 32

2 WILKS Christopher st SHAW Mark* THAXTER Daniel 12

3 WHITAKER Carlo lbw FARLOW Simon 10

4 GREAVES Richard Trevor b FARLOW Simon 4

5 PEACE Jonathan c BIRKHEAD Ben WILSON Keith 10

6 THACKRA Jonathan Run Out 21

7 SMITH Richard Not Out 21

8 IRVING Thomas Not Out 15

9 OTLEY Luke  

10 MELLING Robert  

11 HOWGILL Peter  

Extras 18

OVERS BOWLED 35.3 For Wkts ( 6 ) TOTAL 143

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 THAXTER Daniel 12 2 34 2

2 BIRKHEAD Ben 7 0 25 0

3 FARLOW Simon 7 3 28 2

4 WILSON Keith 9.3 2 40 1

Cumberworth United B 6 pnts v Rastrick B 0 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Denby B v Almondbury Wes B

Played on 13/07/2013

Innings of Denby B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 MOAKLER Thomas b STANGER Luke 11

2 SLATER James Benjamin c GHEE Jack Thomas SABOOR Irslaan 0

3 ATKINSON Bruce c JACKSON Luke James* SINGH Sunil 21

4 SCHOFIELD Peter c JACKSON Thomas SHUFFLEBOTHAM Ben 33

5 BEEVER Charles Edward c JACKSON Thomas SINGH Sunil 12

6 SKUPSKI John b SHUFFLEBOTHAM Ben 4

7 FLOCKTON Robert c MOORHOUSE Daniel SHUFFLEBOTHAM Ben 2

8 BAWN Alex b SHAW Neil 8

9 JAGGER Luke Anthony b SHUFFLEBOTHAM Ben 2

10 LYNCH Joshua Not Out 31

11 POTTER Terence b SHAW Neil 17

Extras 32

OVERS BOWLED 43 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 173

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 STANGER Luke 8 2 47 1

2 SABOOR Irslaan 8 2 25 1

3 SINGH Sunil 9 1 15 2

4 SHUFFLEBOTHAM Ben 12 1 43 4

5 SHAW Neil 6 0 32 2

Innings of Almondbury Wes B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 JACKSON Thomas lbw BEEVER Charles Edward 7

2 GHEE Jack Thomas b ATKINSON Bruce 52

3 MOORHOUSE Daniel c SLATER James Benjamin ATKINSON Bruce 63

4 MATLUB Saqib Not Out 30

5 HINKS Tom b ATKINSON Bruce 0

6 STANGER Luke b SCHOFIELD Peter 3

7 SABOOR Irslaan Not Out 10

8 SINGH Sunil  

9 SHAW Neil  

10 JACKSON Luke James  

11 SHUFFLEBOTHAM Ben  

Extras 9

OVERS BOWLED 31.3 For Wkts ( 5 ) TOTAL 174

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 BEEVER Charles Edward 8.3 1 47 1

2 SLATER James Benjamin 7 0 43 0

3 ATKINSON Bruce 8 0 47 3

4 SCHOFIELD Peter 8 1 30 1

Denby B 0 pnts v Almondbury Wes B 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Moorlands B v Almondbury B

Played on 13/07/2013

Innings of Moorlands B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 WARD Callum c HARRIS Colin RUSSELL Danny 4

2 BALDWIN Martin c HARRIS Colin RUSSELL Danny 3

3 AUTY Stephen b MALIK Amar 51

4 GALINDO Joseph c HUSSAIN Fida RUSSELL Danny 0

5 BENTLEY Joseph c HUSSAIN Fida RUSSELL Danny 106

6 LEARIE Leigh c HUSSAIN Fida RUSSELL Danny 10

7 MYZAK Oliver c KENWORTHY Ian* RUSSELL Danny 2

8 PAULEY Daniel lbw MALIK Amar 9

9 PEDERSON James Not Out 10

10 BLACKBURN Liam Not Out 9

11 STENHOUSE Shaun  

Extras 16

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL 220

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

MALIK Amar 12 2 32 2

RUSSELL Danny 12 2 49 6

NAWAZ Mohammed 7 0 37 0

HARRIS Colin 6 1 35 0

HANSON Robert 4 0 31 0

TURNER Oliver 4 0 29 0

Innings of Almondbury B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 HARRIS Colin b PAULEY Daniel 7

2 HUSSAIN Fida st BENTLEY Joseph* LEARIE Leigh 46

3 KENWORTHY Ian c BLACKBURN Liam LEARIE Leigh 16

4 MALIK Amar c BENTLEY Joseph* WARD Callum 30

5 HANSON Robert b WARD Callum 6

6 MADDEN Christopher lbw LEARIE Leigh 4

7 WALKER Harry b WARD Callum 0

8 TURNER Oliver Not Out 23

9 PANDAY Shivam c BALDWIN Martin LEARIE Leigh 1

10 RUSSELL Danny b STENHOUSE Shaun 54

11 NAWAZ Mohammed Run Out 0

Extras 24

OVERS BOWLED 39.4 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 211

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

PAULEY Daniel 12 4 32 1

WARD Callum 10 1 54 3

LEARIE Leigh 9 0 49 4

STENHOUSE Shaun 4.4 0 37 1

MYZAK Oliver 3 0 19 0

GALINDO Joseph 1 0 12 0

Moorlands B 6 pnts v Almondbury B 0 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Kirkheaton B v Linthwaite B

Played on 13/07/2013

Innings of Kirkheaton B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 ASAF Mohammed b RENWICK Lee 15

2 HOLLINGWORTH Jaymes b DYSON Gavin 15

3 FOX Joe Bradley lbw FERNYHOUGH Jordan 38

4 GLEDHILL Tom c CLARKE Liam Paul* RENWICK Lee 0

5 BERESFORD Mark b RENWICK Lee 0

6 AKRAM Naved b FERNYHOUGH Jordan 31

7 SWIFT Nathan Not Out 70

8 GREY Stuart b FERNYHOUGH Jordan 22

9 CHARLTON Arron Not Out 11

10 MIR Joe  

11 MAHROOF Muhammad  

Extras 15

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 7 ) TOTAL 217

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 RENWICK Lee 12 4 29 3

2 DYSON Gavin 12 1 53 1

3 FERNYHOUGH Jordan 11 0 54 3

5 LIAQAT Mohamed 2 0 19 0

6 KHAN Avais Mohamed 3 0 10 0

WOOD Liam 5 0 37 0

Innings of Linthwaite B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 BARBER James b SWIFT Nathan 4

2 CLARKE Liam Paul b GLEDHILL Tom 0

3 KHAN Avais Mohamed b GLEDHILL Tom 15

4 RENWICK Lee c AKRAM Naved GLEDHILL Tom 10

5 FERNYHOUGH Jordan c BERESFORD Mark* GLEDHILL Tom 0

6 DYSON Gavin c GREY Stuart MAHROOF Muhammad 12

7 LIAQAT Mohamed b GLEDHILL Tom 1

8 FAROOQ Faisal b GLEDHILL Tom 8

9 FERNYHOUGH Dominic c SWIFT Nathan MAHROOF Muhammad 4

10 HILL Paul c GREY Stuart SWIFT Nathan 8

11 WOOD Liam Not Out 14

Extras 4

OVERS BOWLED 20.2 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 80

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 SWIFT Nathan 3.2 0 16 2

2 GLEDHILL Tom 7 1 34 6

4 MIR Joe 3 0 12 0

5 MAHROOF Muhammad 5 2 14 2

5 AKRAM Naved 2 2 0 0

Kirkheaton B 6 pnts v Linthwaite B 0 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Paddock B v Denby Dale B

Played on 13/07/2013

Innings of Denby Dale B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SHUTTLEWORTH Gary c SALEEM Nabeel WOOD Dean 31

2 LAMMYMAN Richard b AHMED Mutayab 35

3 STOWER Fred c WOOD Dean AHMED Mutayab 0

4 LARGE Thomas Not Out 60

5 THEWLIS Richard lbw AHMED Mutayab 4

6 GELDART Stuart c METCALFE Paul MELLOR David 39

7 GLOVER Steven c AHMED Mutayab METCALFE Paul 6

8 STOWER Colin Not Out 7

9 TYAS Jack  

10 GLOVER Bradley  

11 BERRY Thomas  

Extras 10

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 6 ) TOTAL 192

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 SALEEM Nabeel 6 1 23 0

2 KHIZAR Mohammed 4 0 17 0

3 METCALFE Paul 10 4 36 1

4 MELLOR David 11 1 50 1

5 AHMED Mutayab 7 2 39 3

6 WOOD Dean 7 3 19 1

Innings of Paddock B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 AZAM Yasir Run Out 26

2 AHMED Fiaz Run Out 33

3 NAWAZ Shah c SHUTTLEWORTH Gary* THEWLIS Richard 8

4 AHMED Mutayab lbw GLOVER Steven 3

5 TINSLEY Kevin c SHUTTLEWORTH Gary* GLOVER Steven 0

6 SAJID Tabraiz Not Out 52

7 WOOD Dean c LARGE Thomas GLOVER Steven 3

8 METCALFE Paul b TYAS Jack 20

9 KHIZAR Mohammed Run Out 13

10 SALEEM Nabeel Not Out 20

11 MELLOR David  

Extras 18

OVERS BOWLED 42.4 For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL 196

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 STOWER Fred 9.4 1 49 0

2 GLOVER Bradley 6 1 26 0

3 THEWLIS Richard 8 1 33 1

4 GLOVER Steven 12 2 35 3

5 TYAS Jack 5 0 30 1

6 GELDART Stuart 2 0 5 0

Paddock B 5 pnts v Denby Dale B 1 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Thongsbridge B v Lascelles Hall B

Played on 13/07/2013

Innings of Lascelles Hall B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 BULLOCK Corey Luke c BRIDGE Michael WAGSTAFF David James 12

2 SHAW Richard c MARSHALL Richard Jack WAGSTAFF David James 27

3 SOMERVILLE George c BRIDGE Michael KIRK Robert 15

4 DAWSON Jason c NOBLE Charles MALCOLM Kenneth 4

5 ESSEX Matthew Run Out 66

6 TAYLOR Daniel lbw KIRK Robert 8

7 WALKER Simon b KIRK Robert 3

8 KEEN David Not Out 22

9 MULHALL Jordan  

10 WOODHAMS Matthew  

11 HOYLE Tom  

Extras 25

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 7 ) TOTAL 182

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

WAGSTAFF David James 12 3 54 2

KIRK Robert 12 3 29 3

MALCOLM Kenneth 11 2 47 1

JAMES Alexander 10 5 37 0

Innings of Thongsbridge B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 BRIDGE Michael lbw BULLOCK Corey Luke 48

2 WEBSTER Thomas b TAYLOR Daniel 4

3 WILSON Jack b TAYLOR Daniel 1

4 WAGSTAFF Richard c SHAW Richard KEEN David 24

5 MARSHALL Richard Jack lbw KEEN David 7

6 NOBLE Charles lbw KEEN David 5

7 NORTHCOTT Daniel c ESSEX Matthew DAWSON Jason 15

8 WAGSTAFF David James Not Out 24

9 MALCOLM Kenneth Not Out 28

10 JAMES Alexander  

11 KIRK Robert  

Extras 26

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 7 ) TOTAL 182

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Tied

1 TAYLOR Daniel 11 0 63 2

2 DAWSON Jason 11 2 32 1

3 KEEN David 11 3 36 3

4 BULLOCK Corey Luke 12 0 37 1

Thongsbridge B 3 pnts v Lascelles Hall B 3 pnts


